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Woodstock & Cola 6%
375ml cans

Balter Cerveza
355ml bottles

St Hugo
Range 750ml

Espolòn Tequila Range
700m

SUPER
APP DEAL

24 
PACK

10 
PACK

Super Specials
 THIS FORTNIGHT

$10off
Get vouchers in the  

Supercellars app now!

Download 
Today!

$47
- EACH - 

$15
- EACH - 

$46
10PK

$50
24PK

QLDQLD



VAT 
69 or 
Skyy 
Vodka
700ml

Absolut 
Vodka 
700ml

Wolf 
Blass 
Red 
Label 
Range
750ml

Low Rider 
Range 
750ml

Bundaberg 
U.P. or 
Captain 
Morgan 
Spiced 
Gold
1L

Patron 
Silver 
Tequila 
700ml 

-196 
Double 
Flavours 
6% 
Range
330ml 
cans

Jim Beam 
White & 
Cola or 
Canadian 
Club & Dry 
4.8% 
375ml 
cans

Bundaberg 
O.P & Cola 
6% or 
Smirnoff 
Ice Double 
Black 6.5% 
375ml cans

Smirnoff 
Red
1L1 

LITRE
1 

LITRE

Tempus 
Two 
Varietal 
Range 
750ml

Ta_Ku 
Range 
750ml (Excl. 
Pinot Noir)

Great 
Northern 
Super 
Crisp 
330ml 
bottles 
or 375ml 
cans

Great 
Northern 
Long Run 
330ml 
bottles

Taylor’s 
Promised  
Land 
Range
750ml

$46
- EACH - 

$16
2 FOR

$25
2 FOR

$25
2 FOR

$30
2 FOR

$10
2 FOR

$25
4PK

$55
24PK

$62
24PK

$54
10PK

$49
10PK

$65
- EACH - 

$52
- EACH - 

$62
- EACH - 

$90
- EACH - 

QLDQLD

supercellars.com.au

SUPER CELLARS SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL. LIQUOR & TOBACCO NOT SOLD TO UNDER 18. PLEASE NOTE: Specials valid from 1st July 2025 unless 
otherwise specified or while stocks last. Cash & carry. Some varieties may not be available in all outlets but may be ordered. Limit right reserved. All prices include GST. Country 
prices, outer areas may vary. E & OE (Errors & Omissions Excepted). Offers available in QLD only. Due to freight prices Regional & Country beer prices will vary. QSC25

PRICES WILL VARY DUE TO FREIGHT COSTS 18+

FOR PEOPLE  
OVER THE AGE  

OF 18 ONLY 


